2024 Stadium Club Baseball

Card

BASE CARDS RED FOIL

BASE CARDS BLACK FOIL

BASE CARDS BLACK AND WHITE
BASE CARDS GOLD FOIL

BASE CARDS SEPIA

BASE CARDS GREEN FOIL

BASE CARDS PURPLE FOIL

BASE CARDS BLUE FOIL

BASE CARDS RAINBOW FOILBOARD
BASE CARDS FIRST DAY ISSUE
BASE CARDS MEMBERS ONLY
BASE CARDS PHOTOGRAPHER'S
PROOF

BASE CARDS GOLD RAINBOW FOIL
BASE CARD CHROME VARIATION
BASE CARD CHROME VARIATION
REFRACTOR

BASE CARD CHROME VARIATION
GREEN REFRACTOR

BASE CARD CHROME VARIATION
ORANGE REFRACTOR

BASE CARD CHROME VARIATION
PURPLE REFRACTOR

BASE CARD CHROME VARIATION
PEARL WHITE REFRACTOR

BASE CARD CHROME VARIATION
GOLD MINTED REFRACTOR

BASE CARD CHROME VARIATION
SUPERFRACTOR

IMAGE VARIATIONS

DESIGN VARIATIONS

ROOKIE DESIGN VARIATIONS
BEAM TEAM

GOIN' YARD

STADIUM CLUB IN 3D

CF PRO

CF PRO RED

CF PRO BLACK

CF PRO GREEN

CF PRO GOLD RAINBOW
VIRTUOSOS OF VELOCITY
VIRTUOSOS OF VELOCITY RED
VIRTUOSOS OF VELOCITY BLACK
VIRTUOSOS OF VELOCITY GREEN
VIRTUOSOS OF VELOCITY GOLD
RAINBOW

POWER PACKED

POWER PACKED RED

POWER PACKED BLACK

POWER PACKED GREEN

POWER PACKED GOLD RAINBOW
SPECIAL FORCES

SPECIAL FORCES RED

SPECIAL FORCES BLACK
SPECIAL FORCES GREEN
SPECIAL FORCES GOLD RAINBOW
TRIUMVIRATES

5594 - MLB-STADIUM CLUB 2024 5595 - MLB-STADIUM CLUB 2024 HOBBY 5596 - MLB-STADIUM CLUB 2024 5597 - MLB-STADIUM CLUB 5598 - MLB-STADIUM CLUB 5921 - MLB-STADIUM CLUB 5922 - MLB-STADIUM CLUB

HOBBY DISTRIBUTOR
1:2
1:9

1:49
1:16
1:30
1:118
1:235
1:588
1:256
1:512

1:2,728
1:1
1:9

1:16
1:60
1:79
1:196
1:256
1:5,880

1:252
1:252
1:294
1:256
1:129
1:1,764
1:10
1:1,281
1:891
1:1,764
1:88,196
1:8
1:1,025
1:712
1:1,410
1:72,160

1:7
1:854
1:594

1:1,175
1:56,698
1:8
1:1,025
1:712
1:1,410
1:72,160
1:25

DISTRIBUTOR FOUNDATIONS
1:2
1:8

1:49
1:30
1:21
1:118
1:235
1:587
1:257
1:512

1:2
1:8

1:17
1:60
1:79
1:196
1:257
1:5,870

1:252
1:252
1:294
1:256
1:129
1:1,761
1:11
1:1,280
1:892
1:1,761
1:88,045
1:8
1:1,024
1:713
1:1,411
1:73,371

1.7
1:854
1:594

1:1,174
1:55,028
1:8
1:1,024
1:713
1:1,411
1:73,371
1:25

VALUE BOX HOBBY DIRECT
1:2

1:8

1:8

1:268

1:1,052
1:2,138
1:5,344
1:1,283
1:2,565

1:2
1:17

1:32
1:535
1:705

1:1,782
1:1,283
1:64,118

1:2,263
1:2,263
1:2,635
1:1,283
1:640
1:16,030
1:20
1:6,412
1:8,015
1:16,030
1:16
1:5,062
1:6,412
1:12,824

1:14
1:4,275
1:5,344

1:10,687

1:16
1:5,062
1:6,412

1:12,824

1:49

2024 VALUE BOX SE
1:2

1:8

1:8

1:268

1:1,059

1:2,117

1:5,315

1:1,282

1:2,556

1:2
1:17

1:32
1:534
1:706

1:1,765
1:1,282
1:42,519

1:2,267
1:2,267
1:2,643
1:1,281
1:641
1:15,945
1:21
1:6,407
1:8,018
1:15,945
1:701,552
1:16
1:5,121
1:6,407
1:12,641
1:701,5652

1:14
1:4,265
1:5,356

1:10,550
1:467,702

1:16
1:5,121
1:6,407

1:12,641
1:701,552
1:49

2024 VALUE BOX EA
1:2

1:8

1:8

1:268

1:1,057

1:2,120

1:5,247

1:1,281

1:2,561

1:2
1:17

1:32
1:535
1:705

1:1,759
1:1,281
1:45,718

1:2,265
1:2,265
1:2,645
1:1,281
1:641
1:15,739
1:21
1:6,401
1:8,001
1:15,739
1:960,064
1:16
1:5,107
1:6,401
1:12,633
1:480,032

1:14
1:4,267
1:5,334

1:10,551
1:480,032

1:16
1:5,107
1:6,401

1:12,633
1:480,032
1:49

2024 FAT PACK SE HH
1:1
1:3

1:89

1:353
1:704
1:1,750
1:1,724
1:3,499

1:1
1:8

1:16
1:179
1:236
1:586

1:1,724
1:16,992

1:755
1:755
1:882
1:1,724
1:864
1:5,326
1:11
1:9,645
1:2,683
1:5,326
1:356,832
1:8
1:6,863
1:2,137
1:4,248
1:178,416

1:7
1:5,407
1:1,776
1:3,533

1:178,416

1:8
1:6,863
1:2,137
1:4,248

1:178,416
1:36

2024 FAT PACK EA HH
1:1

1:3

1:89

1:352

1:703

1:1,747

1:1,747

1:3,391

1:1
1:8

1:17
1:178
1:236
1:589

1:1,747
1:19,212

1:756
1:756
1:883
1:1,730
1:865|
1:5,240
1:10
1:9,606
1:2,661
1:5,240
1:172,908
1:8
1:6,917
1:2,135
1:4,218
1:172,908

1:7
1:5,404
1:1,783
1:3,529

1:172,908

1:8
1:6,917
1:2,135
1:4,218

1:172,908
1:36




2024 Stadium Club Baseball

Card

TRIUMVIRATES RED
TRIUMVIRATES BLACK
TRIUMVIRATES GREEN
TRIUMVIRATES GOLD RAINBOW
TRIUMVIRATES NICKNAME
TRIUMVIRATES NICKNAME RED
TRIUMVIRATES NICKNAME BLACK
TRIUMVIRATES NICKNAME GREEN
TRIUMVIRATES NICKNAME GOLD
RAINBOW

CHROME AUTOGRAPHS

CHROME AUTOGRAPHS
SUPERFRACTOR

BASE CARD AUTOGRAPHS

BASE CARD AUTOGRAPHS RED FOIL
BASE CARD AUTOGRAPHS BLACK
FOIL

BASE CARD AUTOGRAPHS RAINBOW
FOILBOARD

BASE CARD AUTOGRAPHS GREEN
BASE CARD AUTOGRAPHS GOLD
RAINBOW

CF PRO AUTOGRAPHS

CF PRO AUTOGRAPHS GREEN

CF PRO AUTOGRAPHS GOLD
RAINBOW

GOIN' YARD AUTOGRAPHS

GOIN' YARD AUTOGRAPHS GREEN
GOIN' YARD AUTOGRAPHS GOLD
RAINBOW

CO-SIGNERS AUTOGRAPHS
CO-SIGNERS AUTOGRAPHS GREEN
CO-SIGNERS AUTOGRAPHS GOLD
RAINBOW

LONE STAR SIGNATURES

LONE STAR SIGNATURES GREEN
LONE STAR SIGNATURES GOLD
RAINBOW

PREVIEW SIGNATURES

PREVIEW SIGNATURES GREEN
PREVIEW SIGNATURES GOLD
RAINBOW

DESIGN VARIATION AUTOGRAPHS
ROOKIE DESIGN VARIATION
AUTOGRAPHS

CHROME AUTOGRAPHS RED
REFRACTOR

CHROME AUTOGRAPHS ORANGE
REFRACTOR

BASE CARD PINK FOIL
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HOBBY DISTRIBUTOR
1:385

1:594

1:1,175

1:56,698

1:50

1:768

1:1,187

1:2,349

1:113,395

1:108
1:13,230

1:10
1:193
1:386

1:750

1:9,124

1:5,155
1:41,777
1:158,752

1:2,897
1:16,537
1:61,059

1:5,513
1:26,459
1:113,395

1:2,243
1:16,889
1:56,698

1:2,435
1:16,889
1:61,059

1:943
1:1,010

1:364

1:767

DISTRIBUTOR FOUNDATIONS
1:385

1:594

1:1,174

1:55,028

1:50

1:769

1:1,187

1:2,355

1:110,056

1:144
1:22,012

1:10
1:236
1:556

1:1,138

1:8,985

1:6,773
1:55,028
1:220,112

1:3,796
1:20,011
1:110,056

1:7,217
1:33,864
1:146,742

1:2,955
1:20,964
1:110,056
1:3,237
1:22,012
1:110,056

1:1,761
1:1,761

1:482

1:1,017

VALUE BOX HOBBY DIRECT
1:1,924

1:5,344

1:10,687

1:.97

1:3,848

1:10,687

1:21,373

1:1,226
1:192,352

1:99
1:2,435
1:3,630

1:3,700

1:64,118

1:32,059
1:192,352

1:64,118
1:192,352

1:27,479
1:192,352

1:27,479
1:192,352

1:10,687
1:9,160

1:4,182

1:8,744

2024 VALUE BOX SE
1:1,920

1:5,356

1:10,550

1:467,702

1:.97

1:3,845

1:10,711

1:21,260

1:1,403,104

1:1,228
1:233,851

1:99
1:2,432
1:3,654

1:3,664

1:58,463
1:467,702

1:34,223
1:200,444

1:63,778
1:350,776

1:25,984
1:200,444

1:28,635
1:200,444

1:10,962
1:9,231

1:4,201

1:8,825

2024 VALUE BOX EA
1:1,921

1:5,334

1:10,551

1:480,032

1:.97

1:3,841

1:10,668

1:21,335

1:960,064

1:1,228
1:240,016

1:99
1:2,437
1:3,651

1:3,665

1:60,004
1:480,032

1:34,288
1:192,013

1:64,005
1:320,022

1:25,948
1:192,013

1:28,238
1:192,013

1:10,910
1:9,232

1:4,193

1:8,808

2024 FAT PACK SE HH
1:7,758

1:1,776

1:3,533

1:178,416

1:72

1:15,515

1:3,569

1:6,997

1:356,832

1:1
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2024 FAT PACK EA HH
1:7,860

1:1,783

1:3,529

1:172,908

1:72

1:15,719

1:3,529

1:7,205

1:172,908

1:1




